General information about company

Scrip code 511758

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE094E01017

Name of the company

MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly o Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shzresl . shares of shares
A1CEOTY | shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equit underiying - 14 (VID) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
M p equity | equity Depository Total as a
(IT) (I11) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held R (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2426046 2426046 | 68.63 2426046 2426046 | 68.63
Group
B) Public 2487 1108854 1108854 |31.37 1108854 1108854 | 31.37
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2494 3534900 3534900 | 100 3534900 3534900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , c Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Locked in otherwise
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
shareholder - . - held in
08} (aIn) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fi - i?lillze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= |, |Oftotal |y, [oftotal | form (XIV)
(@) (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a)' Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(® (b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.63 15000 | 0.62 2410046
Group
B) Public 31.37 1802 |0.16 186004
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlyin;
ying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16802 | 0.48 2596050




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T(\)I?. Total Sharcholding Nur}?bfr of '\f/otmg ‘l:'lghti)}(l;ald in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | S2C™ €258 OF Securties (
fully Paﬁly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) (V) (V)+ As a % of Class | Class | .
held eg: X cgry otal Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2116646 2116646 | 59.88 2116646 2116646 | 59.88
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 309400 309400 |8.75 309400 309400 |8.75
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 7 2426046 2426046 | 68.63 2426046 2426046 | 68.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7 2426046 2426046 | 68.63 2426046 2426046 | 68.63
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2439 883828 883828 |25 883828 883828 |25
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 180800 180800 | 5.11 180800 180800 |5.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 44 44226 44226  [1.25 44226 44226 | 1.25
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 2487 1108854 1108854 |31.37 1108854 1108854 | 31.37
Total Public
Shareholding 2487 1108854 1108854 |31.37 1108854 1108854 | 31.37
(B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2494 3534900 3534900 | 100 3534900 3534900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2494 3534900 3534900 | 100 3534900 3534900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Euribzr_‘)f pledged or
Underlying conversion of ocked in otherwise
No. Of Shares |\ ¢ Shares Outstanding convertible shares (X1I) encumbered Number of
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding o di - d ¢ held in
Htible utstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
converl Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . _ f total sa/ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. oftotal |\ | of total
@ (VIOAsa% |y | St | Shares
0
(b) held (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 59.88 15000 | 0.71 2100646
(d) 8.75 0 0 309400
f‘l‘;b'T"t"ﬂ @A) 68.63 15000 | 0.62 2410046
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.63 15000 | 0.62 2410046
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 25 1800 |0.2 151778
(a(ii)) 5.11 1 0 0
(e) 1.25 1 0 34226
(33“)b'T°tal ®) 31.37 1802 |0.16 186004
Total Public
Shareholding
31.37 1802 |0.16 186004
B)=B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 16802 | 0.48 2596050
Total (A+B+C) 100 16802 | 0.48 2596050




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH
BAFNA

SAJJANKANWAR
BAFNA

SURESHCHAND

SONS

CHOGMAL BAFNA &

PADMAVATHI
BAFNA

ADIT S
BAFNA

MANITA B

PAN (II)

AAAPBR448F

AAGPB7150E

AABHS0067C

AAHPJ0428L

AABPB7785])

AAIPK7500K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

458148

607681

397100

288142

5026

360549

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

458148

607681

397100

288142

5026

360549

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.96

17.19

11.23

0.14

10.2

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

458148

607681

397100

288142

5026

360549

Class eg:y

Total

458148

607681

397100

288142

5026

360549

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.96

17.19

11.23

8.15

0.14

10.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.96

17.19

11.23

0.14

10.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

10200

500

1000

3300

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.23

0.08

0.92

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

447648

606981

397100

288142

4026

356749




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2116646
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2116646
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2116646

Class eg:y

Total 2116646

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 59.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 15000

As a % of total

Sharesheld (b) | %71

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100646

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANSI FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACO2066P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

309400

309400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

309400

309400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

309400

309400

Class eg:y

Total

309400

309400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.75

8.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.75

8.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

309400 309400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YUVARAJ A JAIN

ANAND A JAIN

PANKAJ A JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAEPJ0198A

AAEPJ0199B

AAEPJ0200F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50500

52900

56000

159400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

50500

52900

56000

159400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.5

4.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50500

52900

56000

159400

Class eg:y

Total

50500

52900

56000

159400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.5

4.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.5

451

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39415

3061

700

1050

44226

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

39415

3061

700

1050

44226

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.02

0.03

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39415

3061

700

1050

44226

Class eg:y

Total

39415

3061

700

1050

44226

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.02

0.03

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.02

0.03

1.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

29415

3061

700

1050

34226




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







