General information about company						
Scrip code	511758					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE094E01017					
Name of the company	MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Catagory of		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of se	ld in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares of shares held (VII) = (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	$(II) \qquad (III) \qquad \text{bill(S)} \ \text$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2426046			2426046	68.63	2426046		2426046	68.63
(B)	Public	2487	1108854			1108854	31.37	1108854		1108854	31.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2494	3534900			3534900	100	3534900		3534900	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	egory of reholder Shares Si Underlying U Outstanding O convertible W	No. ofUSharesOUnderlyingcOutstandingsWarrantsM(Xi)W	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	as a 70 assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.63	15000	0.62			2410046
(B)	Public				31.37	1802	0.16			186004
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	16802	0.48			2596050

r	Fable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern (of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights hel each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	Snareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2116646			2116646	59.88	2116646		2116646	59.88
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	309400			309400	8.75	309400		309400	8.75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	2426046			2426046	68.63	2426046		2426046	68.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	2426046			2426046	68.63	2426046		2426046	68.63
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2439	883828			883828	25	883828		883828	25
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	180800			180800	5.11	180800		180800	5.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	44	44226			44226	1.25	44226		44226	1.25
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2487	1108854			1108854	31.37	1108854		1108854	31.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2487	1108854			1108854	31.37	1108854		1108854	31.37
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non F	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		2494	3534900			3534900	100	3534900		3534900	100
Total (A+B+C)		2494	3534900			3534900	100	3534900		3534900	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the P	romot	er and]	Pron	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and	l Promo	ter Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.88	15000	0.71			2100646
(d)				8.75	0	0			309400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.63	15000	0.62			2410046
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.63	15000	0.62			2410046
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public share	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				25	1800	0.2			151778
(a(ii))				5.11	1	0			0
(e)				1.25	1	0			34226
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.37	1802	0.16			186004
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.37	1802	0.16			186004
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promot	er- Non	Public sh	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	16802	0.48			2596050
Total (A+B+C)				100	16802	0.48			2596050

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH BAFNA	SAJJANKANWAR BAFNA	SURESHCHAND CHOGMAL BAFNA & SONS	PADMAVATHI BAFNA	ADIT S BAFNA	MANITA B
PAN (II)	AAAPB8448F	AAGPB7150E	AABHS0067C	AAHPJ0428L	AABPB7785J	AAIPK7500K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	458148	607681	397100	288142	5026	360549
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	458148	607681	397100	288142	5026	360549
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.96	17.19	11.23	8.15	0.14	10.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	458148	607681	397100	288142	5026	360549
Class eg:y						
Total	458148	607681	397100	288142	5026	360549
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.96	17.19	11.23	8.15	0.14	10.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.96	17.19	11.23	8.15	0.14	10.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	10200	500	0	0	1000	3300
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2.23	0.08	0	0	19.9	0.92
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)		1	I	I
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	447648	606981	397100	288142	4026	356749

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2116646					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2116646					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.88					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	2116646					
Class eg:y						
Total	2116646					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.88					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.88					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	15000					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0.71					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100646					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANSI FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AAACO2066P	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	309400	309400				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	309400	309400				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.75	8.75				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	309400	309400				
Class eg:y						
Total	309400	309400				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.75	8.75				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.75	8.75				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	309400	309400				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YUVARAJ A JAIN	ANAND A JAIN	PANKAJ A JAIN	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAEPJ0198A	AAEPJ0199B	AAEPJ0200F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50500	52900	56000	159400			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50500	52900	56000	159400			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.5	1.58	4.51			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sect	urities (IX)					
Class eg: X	50500	52900	56000	159400			
Class eg:y							
Total	50500	52900	56000	159400			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.5	1.58	4.51			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.5	1.58	4.51			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	13	2	2	44			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39415	3061	700	1050	44226			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39415	3061	700	1050	44226			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.09	0.02	0.03	1.26			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of secur	ities (IX)					
Class eg: X	39415	3061	700	1050	44226			
Class eg:y								
Total	39415	3061	700	1050	44226			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.09	0.02	0.03	1.26			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.09	0.02	0.03	1.26			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29415	3061	700	1050	34226			

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								